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REGIONAL TRACK HOST REQUEST	
	
If	your	school	would	be	interested	in	hosting	a	regional	track	meet	please	complete	the	information	below.		Any	request	received	after	
February	1	will	not	be	considered	a	the	2018-19	site.	
	
Size	of	your	track:	
	
	 	 	 400	meters	
	
	 	 	 440	yards	marked	in	meters	
	
Your	track	surface:	
	
	 	 	 All	weather	
	
	 	 	 Cinder	
	

Number	of	lanes	of	your	track:	
	
	 	 	 6	lanes	
	
	 	 	 7	lanes	
	
	 	 	 8	lanes	
	
Comments	on	facilities	for	field	events:	 	 	 	
	
	 	 	 	 	
	
	 	 	 	 	
	
	 	 	 	 	
	

Public	address	system	available:	 	 	 Qualified	meet	officials	available:	
	
	 	 	 Yes	 	 	 Yes	
	
	 	 	 No	 	 	 No	
	
Classes	that	you	would	prefer	to	host:	
	
	 	 	 A	
	
	 	 	 2A	
	
	 	 	 3A	
	
	 	 	 4A	
	
	 	 	 5A	
	
	 	 	 6A	
	
Would	you	be	willing	to	use	the	Hy-Tek	Meet	Manager	to	run	the	Regional	Meet?	 	
	
Would	you	be	willing	to	meet	at	the	OSSAA	office	at	1:00	p.m.	on	April	22,	2019	for	a	Regional	Managers	meeting?	 	
	
Do	you	have	a	current	Emergency	Action	Plan	for	this	Facility?	______________________________________________________________________________	
	
Principals	Signature	 	 	 	 	
	
Coaches	Signature	 	 	 	 	
	
School	 	 	 	 	
	
Mail	to:	 OSSAA	
	 PO	Box	14590	
	 Oklahoma	City,	OK		73113-0590	


